

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2521/2021

Mohd. Younis and others

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

UT of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASGI for R-5.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
01.07.2022

Notice to the respondents.

Objections be filed within a period of six weeks.

List on 24.08.2022.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu:
01.07.2022
Abinash