

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT JAMMU**

Case :- WP(C) No. 2521/2021  
CM No. 3899/2022  
CM No. 8735/2021

Mohd. Younis and others

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Bodh Raj Sharma, Advocate

v/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

**CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**CM No. 3899/2022**

This application is for correction of the address of the respondent Nos. 3 and 6 by way of table amendment.

For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed. Necessary corrections are made. Petitioners to provide amended Memo of Parties with the Registry within two weeks.

Application is, accordingly, *disposed of*.

List the main matter on 08.02.2023.

**(SINDHU SHARMA)**  
**JUDGE**

JAMMU  
05.12.2022  
Vishal